
EMPLOYEE SERVICES

1800 Grant St., Suite 400, Denver, CO 80203
benefits@cu.edu

1-855-216-7740 (option 3)

On the Web:
www.cu.edu/bene�ts

MONTHLY RATES FOR THE 2015-16 PLAN YEAR
COBRA Rates

Benefits & Payroll

CU Health Plan - 
Extended

CU Health Plan - 
Exclusive

CU Health Plan - 
High Deductible

CU Health Plan - 
Kaiser

Employee Only

Employee + Spouse

Employee + Child(ren)

Family

COBRA
Rate

COBRA 
Disability

COBRA
Rate

COBRA
Disability

COBRA
Rate

COBRA
Disability

COBRA
Rate

COBRA
Disability

Medical Plans

$553.68

$1,120.61

$1,055.25

$1,561.74

$814.23

$1,647.96

$1,551.84

$2,296.68

$540.07

$1,092.83

$1,029.10

$1,522.94

$794.22

$1,607.10

$1,513.38

$2,239.62

$750.42

$1,390.53

$1,389.03

$1,951.92

$828.93

$1,677.18

$1,579.32

$2,337.81

$510.29

$945.56

$944.54

$1,327.31

$563.67

$1,140.48

$1,073.94

$1,589.71

CU Health Plan - Dental EPO CU Health Plan - Dental PPO CU Health Plan - Dental Premier

Employee Only

Employee + Spouse

Employee + Child(ren)

Family

Dental Plans

COBRA Disability COBRA Rate COBRA DisabilityCOBRA Rate COBRA Disability COBRA Rate

$25.35

$45.09

$50.99

$74.04

$37.28

$66.32

$74.99

$108.89

$43.30

$76.04

$83.51

$126.37

$63.68

$111.83

$122.81

$185.84

$46.75

$83.00

$91.21

$126.91

$68.75

$122.06

$134.13

$186.63
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MONTHLY RATES FOR THE 2015-16 PLAN YEAR
COBRA Rates

Benefits & Payroll

CU Health Plan - 
Vision

Employee Only

Employee + Spouse

Employee + Child(ren)

Family

COBRA
Rate

COBRA 
Disability

Vision Plans

$6.30

$11.02

$11.95

$18.26

$9.27

$16.20

$17.58

$26.85


