## Benefits & Payroll



## MONTHLY RATES FOR THE 2015-16 PLAN YEAR

#### **COBRA Rates**

Medical Plans	CU Health Plan - Extended		CU Health Plan - Exclusive		CU Health Plan - High Deductible		CU Health Plan - Kaiser	
	COBRA Rate	COBRA Disability	COBRA Rate	COBRA Disability	COBRA Rate	COBRA Disability	COBRA Rate	COBRA Disability
Employee Only	\$553.68	\$814.23	\$540.07	\$794.22	\$510.29	\$750.42	\$563.67	\$828.93
Employee + Spouse	\$1,120.61	\$1,647.96	\$1,092.83	\$1,607.10	\$945.56	\$1,390.53	\$1,140.48	\$1,677.18
Employee + Child(ren)	\$1,055.25	\$1,551.84	\$1,029.10	\$1,513.38	\$944.54	\$1,389.03	\$1,073.94	\$1,579.32
Family	\$1,561.74	\$2,296.68	\$1,522.94	\$2,239.62	\$1,327.31	\$1,951.92	\$1,589.71	\$2,337.81

Dental Plans	CU Health Plan - Dental EPO		CU Health Pla	n - Dental PPO	CU Health Plan - Dental Premier		
	COBRA Rate	COBRA Disability	COBRA Rate	COBRA Disability	COBRA Rate	COBRA Disability	
Employee Only	\$25.35	\$37.28	\$43.30	\$63.68	\$46.75	\$68.75	
Employee + Spouse	\$45.09	\$66.32	\$76.04	\$111.83	\$83.00	\$122.06	
Employee + Child(ren)	\$50.99	\$74.99	\$83.51	\$122.81	\$91.21	\$134.13	
Family	\$74.04	\$108.89	\$126.37	\$185.84	\$126.91	\$186.63	



# Benefits & Payroll



## MONTHLY RATES FOR THE 2015-16 PLAN YEAR

### **COBRA Rates**

Vision Plans	CU Health Plan - Vision			
	COBRA Rate	COBRA Disability		
Employee Only	\$6.30	\$9.27		
Employee + Spouse	\$11.02	\$16.20		
Employee + Child(ren)	\$11.95	\$17.58		
Family	\$18.26	\$26.85		

